
Titlagarh - Howrah Ispat Express/12872 - SF - SER 
TIG/Titlagarh Junction to BMB/Bamra 

4h 56m - 267 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TIG Titlagarh Junction 05:15 2 1 0 60 213 ECoR
2 SFC Saintala 05:45 05:46 1m 0 1 29 87 179 ECoR
3 BLGR Balangir Junction 06:10 06:15 5m 1 1 63 75 182 ECoR
4 LSX Loisingha 06:30 06:31 1m 0 1 82 76 158 ECoR
5 DJX Dungripali 06:50 06:52 2m 1 106 66 164 ECoR
6 BRPL Barpali 07:05 07:07 2m 0 1 120 77 177 ECoR
7 BRGA Bargarh Road 07:22 07:24 2m 0 1 140 81 184 ECoR
8 HKG Hirakud 07:50 07:52 2m 1 1 175 24 169 ECoR
9 SBP Sambalpur Junction 08:10 08:20 10m 1,2,

3
1 182 67 155 ECoR

10 RGL Rengali 08:40 08:42 2m 2 1 205 30 206 ECoR
11 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 09:35 09:40 5m 0 1 231 71 231 SER
12 BMB Bamra 10:11 10:12 1m 1 267 109 260 SER
13 GPH Garpos 10:21 10:22 1m 2 1 283 - 281 SER
14 GP Rajgangpur 10:26 10:28 2m 2 1 302 62 237 SER
15 ROU Rourkela Junction 10:57 11:05 8m 4 1 332 70 218 SER
16 MOU Manoharpur 11:39 11:41 2m 2 1 372 54 225 SER
17 GOL Goilkera 12:12 12:14 2m 2 1 399 34 330 SER
18 SWR Sonua 12:36 12:37 1m 1 412 - 288 SER
19 CKP Chakradharpur 12:40 12:42 2m 2 1 433 76 234 SER
20 RKSN Rajkharsawan Junction 12:58 13:00 2m 3 1 453 65 209 SER
21 SINI Sini Junction 13:14 13:16 2m 3 1 468 62 175 SER
22 TATA Tatanagar Junction 13:42 13:47 5m 4,5 1 495 28 159 SER
23 RHE Rakha Mines 14:28 14:30 2m 1 1 514 84 118 SER
24 GUD Galudih 14:35 14:36 1m 1 521 85 115 SER
25 GTS Ghatsila 14:43 14:45 2m 3 1 531 76 100 SER
26 CKU Chakulia 15:09 15:11 2m 0 1 562 77 123 SER
27 JGM Jhargram 15:34 15:36 2m 3 1 591 73 79 SER
28 KGP Kharagpur Junction 16:07 16:12 5m 8 1 629 76 39 SER
29 SRC Santragachi Junction 17:37 17:39 2m 4 1 736 11 5 SER
30 HWH Howrah Junction 18:20 21 1 744 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (02:08)

Jun 05 2024 (02:08)

1

1


